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	STUDY SKILLS

	EASTER REVISION TIMETABLE – 2024-25



	You should be doing at least four hours of revision each day, in addition to PPA.



	DATE
	SUBJECTS

	
	AM
	PM
	EVENING

	Saturday 05 April
	
	
	

	Sunday 06 April
	
	
	

	Monday 07 April
	
	
	

	Tuesday 08 April
	
	
	

	Wednesday 09 April
	
	
	

	Thursday 10 April
	
	
	

	Friday 11 April
	
	
	

	Saturday 12 April
	
	
	

	Sunday 13 April
	
	
	

	Monday 14 April
	
	
	

	Tuesday 15 April
	
	
	

	Wednesday 16 April
	
	
	

	Thursday 17 April
	
	
	

	Friday 18 April
	
	
	

	Saturday 19 April
(Good Friday)
	
	
	

	Sunday 20 April
(Easter Sunday
	
	
	

	Monday 21 April
(Easter Monday)
	
	
	

	Tuesday 22 April
	STUDENTS RETURN TO SCHOOL
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